
Wild Food Adventures 
2024 Workshop Registration Form 

 

Print & mail BOTH this & the waiver form to... Wild Food Adventures, 422 SE 49th Ave, Portland, OR 97215 
All Payments: cash, checks, or money orders must be in US dollars payable to...  Wild Food Adventures 

Our bank does not accept checks or money orders from non-US banks, so foreign checks or 
money orders must originate from US banks in US Dollars, payable to...  John Kallas 

 

 

Please provide information for everyone who is attending on your payment:  
Full names, addresses, phone (home, work & cell) for emergency or last-minute contact. Attach separate forms for persons from 
different mailing addresses. Attach separate waivers for each adult. Only one waiver is required per person per year. Please 

detail exactly what you are paying for and for whom. Print everything in CAPITAL LETTERS  
 
First Name(s) ___________________________ Last Name(s) _____________________________ Age(s) _____ _____  
 
Mailing Address/City/State/Zip ________________________________________________________________________  
 
Country if not USA ______________ Cell phone you carry: (        ) ________________ Work: (        ) ________________  
 
Home Phone: (         ) __________________ E-Mail (in CAPs):  _____________________________________________   
 

Event Date Sliding Scale* # of Persons Cost  
Wild Foods of Winter Mar 16, Sat        $30-60             . 
Edible Plants on the First Days of Spring Mar 30, Sat      Choose AM or PM $30-60             . 
Introduction to Wild Foods Apr 7, Sun         $25-60    FULL              . 
Sea Vegetables of the Pacific Coast Apr 13, Sat       $35-60                   . 
Wild Foods of Northwest Forests Apr 14, Sun     Choose AM or PM $30-60    FULL – Waiting List ONLY      .  
Wild Foods of Oxbow Park Apr 20, Sat      Choose AM or PM $35-60                   . 
Wild Foods of Springwater Corridor – Part 1 Apr 21, Sun       $30-60                   . 
Neighborhood Foraging: Spring Harvest Apr 27, Sat $30-60 . 
Butter, Steamer & Gaper Clam Dig Apr 28, Sun          $35-60                   . 
Mussels, Seavegetables & Coastal WF May 11, Sat         $35-60                   . 
Sea Vegetables of the Pacific Coast May 12, Sun       $35-60                   . 
Wild Foods of Vancouver Greenways May 18, Sat $30-60                    . 
Wild Foods of the Oregon Trail May 19, Sun $30-60                    . 
Pacific Shores Wild Food Rendezvous May 24-27, Fri - Mon     Has its own registration form . 
Wild Foods of Jessup Bluff June 2, Sun $30-60                   . 
Butter, Steamer & Gaper Clam Dig June 8, Sat          $35-60                   . 
Sea Vegetables of the Pacific Coast June 9, Sun        $35-60                   . 
Wild Fruits of Northwest Forests – Part 1 June 15, Sat       $30-60               . 
GingerRoot Wild Food Rendezvous June 21-24, Fri - Mon Has its own registration form . 
Wapato Island Wild Food Expedition June 29, Sat         $30-60                  . 
Mussels, Barnacles & Coastal WF July 7, Sun $35-60                    . 
Farm to Table Wild Food Salad July 20, Sat $35-60                  . 
Wild Foods of Sellwood & Oaks Bottom July 27, Sat       $30-60                   . 
Butter, Steamer & Gaper Clam Dig Aug 4, Sun          $35-60 . 
Wild Foods of Springwater Corridor – Part 2 Aug 10, Sat               $30-60                  . 
Neighborhood Foraging; Fall Fruits & Nuts Sept 1, Sun $30-60     . 
Wild Fruits of Northwest Forests – Part 2 Sept 28, Sat               $30-60                  . 
Acorn Pudding & Volatile Oils Sept 29, Sun              $35-60     . 
 Books (List Price $28/Book): Sliding Scale $25-30/Book, Specify Volume(s) Requested:  $ ____________ 
 Add Donations ($5 - $5,000) or Subtract any Discounts (if you qualify)=  $ ____________ 

                                        Total Amount Enclosed = $ ____________ 
 

Book: Edible Wild Plants: Signed copies are available for purchase at workshops. Pay on this form or at the workshop. 
*General Prices: Sliding scales are shown to support individual circumstances, please pay what you can afford within the range.   

There is a $5 switching fee to transfer money from one workshop to another or to obtain a refund.  
Discounts are outlined at each workshop’s web page 

To get on a waiting list: E-mail completed registration & waiver to mail@wildfoodadventures.com. Write “Waiting List” on it. We’ll contact you if space opens. 


